
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Michael J. Smith Airfield T Hangars & Taxilanes 247 days? Fri 10/15/21 Thu 9/29/22
2 MOBILIZATION 5 days Mon 11/1/21 Fri 11/5/21
3 INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL OF SILT FENCE 2 days Mon 11/1/21 Tue 11/2/21
4 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 1 day Wed 11/3/21 Wed 11/3/21
5 ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT REMOVAL, FULL‐DEPTH 5 days Mon 11/8/21 Fri 11/12/21
6 PCC PAVEMENT REMOVAL, FULL‐DEPTH 10 days Mon 11/8/21 Fri 11/19/21
7 PCC HANGAR SLAB AND FOUNDATION REMOVAL, FULL‐DEPTH 10 days Mon 11/8/21 Fri 11/19/21
8 DRAINAGE PIPE REMOVAL, 8‐INCH PVC 1 day Mon 11/15/21 Mon 11/15/21
9 DRAINAGE PIPE REMOVAL, 15‐INCH RCP 1 day Tue 11/16/21 Tue 11/16/21
10 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION 5 days Mon 11/22/21 Tue 11/30/21
11 BORROW EMBANKMENT 10 days Mon 11/22/21 Tue 12/7/21
12 ***Time Suspension*** For Rebar 28 days Wed 12/8/21 Mon 1/17/22
13 REPLACE 8‐INCH WATER LINE AND ALL APPURTENANCES 18 days Mon 1/24/22 Wed 2/16/22
14 SLAB AND FOUNDATION FOR 2 ‐ 14‐UNIT T‐HANGARS 63 days Tue 1/18/22 Thu 4/14/22
15 24‐INCH PVC DRAIN BASIN 5 days Mon 2/14/22 Fri 2/18/22
16 24‐INCH CORRUGATED PVC PIPE 3 days Mon 2/14/22 Wed 2/16/22
17 21‐INCH CORRUGATED PVC PIPE 3 days Wed 2/23/22 Fri 2/25/22
18 18‐INCH CORRUGATED PVC PIPE 3 days Thu 2/17/22 Mon 2/21/22
19 15‐INCH CORRUGATED PVC PIPE 2 days Tue 2/22/22 Wed 2/23/22
20 12‐INCH CORRUGATED PVC PIPE 2 days Thu 2/24/22 Fri 2/25/22
21 12‐INCH CORRUGATED PVC PIPE CAP 1 day Mon 2/28/22 Mon 2/28/22
22 8‐INCH CORRUGATED PVC PIPE 2 days Tue 3/1/22 Wed 3/2/22
23 TEMPORARY ROCK PIPE INLET PROTECTION 1 day Thu 3/3/22 Thu 3/3/22
24 POST INSTALLATION PIPE INSPECTION VIDEO AND REPORT 1 day Tue 3/29/22 Tue 3/29/22
25 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 10 days Wed 3/30/22 Tue 4/12/22
26 BITUMINOUS INTERMEDIATE COURSE, NCDOT TYPE I‐19.0B 2 days Thu 4/21/22 Fri 4/22/22
27 CONCRETE REINFORCED PIPE INLET/OUTLET 5 days Mon 5/16/22 Fri 5/20/22
28 RIP RAP OUTLET PROTECTION, INCLUDING FILTER FABRIC 2 days Mon 5/16/22 Tue 5/17/22
29 RIP RAP FOR SLOPE STABILIZATION 4 days Mon 5/16/22 Thu 5/19/22
30 TEMPORARY SEEDING AND MULCHING 1 day Mon 5/23/22 Mon 5/23/22
31 TEMPORARY SOD INLET PROTECTION 2 days Tue 5/24/22 Wed 5/25/22
32 2 ‐ 14‐UNIT T‐HANGARS WITH STEEL‐FRAMED BI‐FOLD DO 233 days? Fri 10/15/21 Fri 9/9/22
33 Submit Design Drawings 1 day Fri 10/15/21 Fri 10/15/21
34 Approve Design Drawings 8 days Mon 10/18/21 Wed 10/27/21
35 ***Time Suspension***  For Building A 26 days Fri 4/15/22 Fri 5/20/22
36 SEEDING 1 day Wed 5/25/22 Wed 5/25/22
37 MULCHING 1 day Thu 5/26/22 Thu 5/26/22
38 EXCELSIOR MATTING 1 day Thu 5/26/22 Thu 5/26/22
39 Building A Manufacturing/Delivery 142 days? Thu 10/28/21 Wed 5/18/22
40 Building A Erection 28 days? Wed 5/18/22 Fri 6/24/22
41 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION BUILDING A 25 days Mon 6/27/22 Fri 7/29/22
42 Building A Bi Fold Door Installation 15 days Thu 7/21/22 Wed 8/10/22
43 Drywall Installation/Paint FIREWALL 20 days Mon 8/8/22 Fri 9/2/22
44 Building B Manufacturing/Delivery 34.6 wks Thu 10/28/21 Thu 6/30/22
45 Building B Erection 2.8 wks Fri 7/1/22 Wed 7/20/22
46 ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION FOR 2 ‐ 14‐UNIT T‐ 2 days Fri 7/29/22 Mon 8/1/22
47 Building B Bi Fold Door Installation 9 days Thu 8/11/22 Tue 8/23/22
48 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION BUILDING B 22 days Mon 8/1/22 Tue 8/30/22
49 Drywall Installation/Paint FIREWALL 13 days Wed 8/24/22 Fri 9/9/22
50 COMPLETE TERMINAL CONNECTIONS AND INSPECTION 2 days Mon 8/29/22 Tue 8/30/22
51 ????EMERGENCY RESPONDER RADIO SYSTEM ALLOWANCE???? 1 day? Thu 9/1/22 Thu 9/1/22
52 TRANSITION TIE‐IN MILLING, 1.5‐INCH DEPTH 1 day Fri 8/19/22 Fri 8/19/22
53 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT 1 day Thu 8/25/22 Thu 8/25/22
54 BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE, NCDOT TYPE S‐9.5B 3 days Wed 8/24/22 Fri 8/26/22
55 MARKING REMOVAL 1 day Mon 8/29/22 Mon 8/29/22
56 PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKING, FIRST APPLICATION 1 day Tue 8/30/22 Tue 8/30/22
57 SODDING, BERMUDA 2 days Thu 9/1/22 Fri 9/2/22
58 WATERING 14 days Mon 9/5/22 Thu 9/22/22
59 PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKING, SECOND APPLICATION 1 day Thu 9/29/22 Thu 9/29/22
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